
URBS Comparative and Theoretical Dimensions (ARCT)            1

URBS COMPARATIVE AND
THEORETICAL DIMENSIONS
(ARCT)
Code Title Course

Units
AFRC 0116 American Race: A Philadelphia Story (SNF

Paideia Program Course)
1

AFRC 1060 Race and Ethnic Relations 1
AFRC 1090 Urban Sociology 1
AFRC 1115 American Race: A Philadelphia Story (SNF

Paideia Program Course)
1

AFRC 1780 Faculty-Student Collaborative Action
Seminar in Urban University-Community
Rltn

1

AFRC 4050 Religion, Social Justice & Urban
Development

1

AFRC 4800 Liberation and Ownership 1
ANTH 0002 The City in South Asia 1
ANTH 0103 Origin and Culture of Cities 1
ANTH 0105 Ancient Civilizations of the World 1
ANTH 2940 Global Cities: Urbanization in the Global

South
1

ARTH 2370 Berlin: History, Politics, Culture 1
ARTH 3782 Local Media 1
ASAM 0115 American Race: A Philadelphia Story (SNF

Paideia Program Course)
1

ASAM 0116 American Race: A Philadelphia Story (SNF
Paideia Program Course)

1

ASAM 1510 Race and Ethnic Relations 1
CIMS 1050 Metropolis: Culture of the City 1
CIMS 3782 Local Media 1
COML 1040 Berlin: History, Politics, Culture 1
EALC 2722 Cities in Chinese History 1
ENGL 2982 Local Media 1
FNAR 3310 Unleash Your Art in Public: From

Monuments to Music Festivals
1

GRMN 1040 Berlin: History, Politics, Culture 1
GRMN 1050 Metropolis: Culture of the City 1
GRMN 1151 Comparative Cultures of Resilience and

Sustainability in the Netherlands and the
United States

1

GSWS 2770 Gender, Sex & Urban Life: The City as a
Feminist/Queer/Trans Archive

1

HIST 0810 The City 1
HIST 0811 Faculty-Student Collaborative Action

Seminar in Urban University-Community
Rltn

1

HIST 0812 Perspectives on Urban Poverty 1
HIST 0821 Berlin: History, Politics, Culture 1
HIST 2501 Cities in Chinese History 1
ITAL 2950 Palermo: Urban Migration, the Built

Environment, and Global Justice
1

ITAL 2952 Palermo: Empires, Mafia, and Migration 1
LALS 0115 American Race: A Philadelphia Story (SNF

Paideia Program Course)
1

LALS 0116 American Race: A Philadelphia Story (SNF
Paideia Program Course)

1

LALS 0270 The Immigrant City 1
LALS 1060 Race and Ethnic Relations 1
LALS 1090 Urban Sociology 1
MELC 0003 Origin and Culture of Cities 1
MELC 0050 Ancient Civilizations of the World 1
MUSC 0180A Music in Urban Spaces 0.5
MUSC 0180B Music in Urban Spaces 0.5
RELS 4050 Religion, Social Justice & Urban

Development
1

SAST 0002 The City in South Asia 1
SAST 0116 American Race: A Philadelphia Story (SNF

Paideia Program Course)
1

SAST 1115 American Race: A Philadelphia Story (SNF
Paideia Program Course)

1

SOCI 0116 American Race: A Philadelphia Story (SNF
Paideia Program Course)

1

SOCI 0270 The Immigrant City 1
SOCI 1060 Race and Ethnic Relations 1
SOCI 1070 Media and Popular Culture 1
SOCI 1090 Urban Sociology 1
SOCI 2943 Global Urban Education 1
SOCI 2944 Perspectives on Urban Poverty 1
SOCI 2945 Globalization & The City: Global

Urbanization
1

SOCI 2946 The History & Theory of Community
Organizing

1

SOCI 2960 Participatory Cities (SNF Paideia Program
Course)

1

SOCI 2976 American Race: A Philadelphia Story (SNF
Paideia Program Course)

1

URBS 0002 The City in South Asia 1
URBS 0003 Origin and Culture of Cities 1
URBS 0050 Ancient Civilizations of the World 1
URBS 0116 American Race: A Philadelphia Story (SNF

Paideia Program Course)
1

URBS 0180A Music in Urban Spaces 0.5
URBS 0180B Music in Urban Spaces 0.5
URBS 0210 The City 1
URBS 0248 The Urban Food Chain 1
URBS 0270 The Immigrant City 1
URBS 1050 Metropolis: Culture of the City 1
URBS 1060 Race and Ethnic Relations 1
URBS 1070 Berlin: History, Politics, Culture 1
URBS 1090 Urban Sociology 1
URBS 1150 American Race: A Philadelphia Story (SNF

Paideia Program Course)
1

URBS 1151 Comparative Cultures of Resilience and
Sustainability in the Netherlands and the
United States

1
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URBS 1170 Media and Popular Culture 1
URBS 1780 Faculty-Student Collaborative Action

Seminar in Urban University-Community
Rltn

1

URBS 2501 Cities in Chinese History 1
URBS 2580 Global Urban Education 1
URBS 2770 Gender, Sex & Urban Life: The City as a

Feminist/Queer/Trans Archive
1

URBS 2940 Global Cities: Urbanization in the Global
South

1

URBS 2950 Palermo: Urban Migration, the Built
Environment, and Global Justice

1

URBS 2952 Palermo: Empires, Mafia, and Migration 1
URBS 3120 Vulnerable Vets (SNF Paideia Program

Course)
1

URBS 3140 Participatory Cities (SNF Paideia Program
Course)

1

URBS 3350 Investigating the Old 7th Ward 1
URBS 3782 Local Media 1
URBS 4050 Religion, Social Justice & Urban

Development
1

URBS 4200 Perspectives on Urban Poverty 1
URBS 4350 The Political Economy of Urban

Development
1

URBS 4520 Community Economic Development 1
URBS 4570 Globalization & The City: Global

Urbanization
1

URBS 4730 The History & Theory of Community
Organizing

1

URBS 4800 Liberation and Ownership 1
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